PH:  (805)484-3334                (800)635-6611    FAX:  (805)984-3008
UltraLight makes a  light weight arm system, the lightest aluminum system on the market.
All arms and adapters have an o-ring in the ball portion.  This greatly increases the friction
forces at the joint, therefore, keeping the arms where you put them.  Ultralight Control
Systems offers a full line of trays, arms, adapters, and accessories for digit al, film, and
video camera systems.  Feel free to call us at the numbers below to discuss your system's
needs.
We think once you have tried our product you will agree it is the best, lightest weight,  most

As illustrated above there are lots of combinations you can choose for arms.  Most arms include
three clamps and two arm segments for the most flexibility.  You may use two clamps and one arm
segment if you have budget constraints; but you sacrifice flexibility.
Arm length is based on what type of photography you intend to do.  If you only do macro then you
want a small compact arm.  If you do only wide angle then you want to get your strobes out away
from the camera to lessen the backscatter you get when your strobes light the water in front of
your subject.  If you do both types of photography then you will need to figure the length that will
give you the wide angle photography and not be in the way for macro work.  The 8” arms are the
most popular for both types of pictures.
DB-03 3" Double Ball Arm
DB-05 5" Double Ball Arm
DB-08 8" Double Ball Arm
DB-12 12" Double Ball Arm
DB-16 16" Double Ball Arm
DB-B08 8" Double Ball Arm - Buoyancy
DB-B12 12" Double Ball Arm - Buoyancy
DB-B16 16" Double Ball Arm - Buoyancy
SBSS-5 5" Single ball arm for Sea & Sea strobe
SBSS-8 8" Single ball arm for Sea & Sea strobe
SBDT-5 5" Single ball with dovetail (fits into BA-DB base)
DB-BL08 8" Large buoyancy arm 2.5" in diameter
DB-BL10 10" Large buoyancy arm 2.5" in diameter
DB-BL12 12" Large buoyancy arm 2.5" in diameter
DB-BL14 14" Large buoyancy arm 2.5" in diameter
DB-BL16 16" Large buoyancy arm 2.5" in diameter
ARMS FROM 16 INCH
DOWN TO 3 INCH
CAMERA & VIDEO ARM COMBINATIONS
SBDT-5, SBSS-5,
SBSS-8,
SINGLE BALL ARMS
By using one or two
of these, you have
less clamps in your
system; but you sacrifice
flexibility
DB-BL
New 2" diameter buoyancy
arms.  16" to 8" (need AC-CSB
if using two of these together)
Page 7
STROBE & VIDEO LIGHT ADAPTERS: (most photos below)
AD-125 Ikelite DS-125, DS-160, 50, MS, MV, DS-50, DS-51
AD-150 Ikelite 150, 225, 300, 400 Substrobes
AD-Ai Ikelite 100, 100A, Ai Substrobes
AD-200 Ikelite DS-200 Substrobe or older 200 strobe
AD-IKV Ikelite Pro-V8 LED Video Lite (photo pg.10)
AD-102 Nikonos 102 Strobes
AD-103 Nikonos 103, 105 Strobes
AD-104 Nikonos 104 Strobe
AD-SS Sea & Sea Strobes, Olympus & Epoque & Sea Life strobes
AD-SSL Sea & Sea Strobes, longer version, fisheye lights
AD-IN Inon strobes All Models (or BA-HB6, see below)
AD-LS For land strobes or Amphibico video lights (photo pg.8)
AD-MINI-S For Light & Motion Sun Ray-S Mini video lights (6-32 thread)
AD-MOD L&M Sun Ray-S Pro, Elite, Classic video lights, L&M Blue Fin
& Mako housing base, or center of Titan, 1000 LED
AD-HID L&M HID Light, larger base with 10-32 thread (same as AD-1032)
AD-UK Underwater Kinetics (SunLight "D"or Light Canon) (photo pg.8)
AD-NR NiteRider light adapter (photo pg. 8)
AD-NANO   or AD-8MMhb, either for Hartenberger Nano spotting light
AD-LS2000 Adapter for L&M LED 2000 lights (AD-MOD w/ special hardware )
AD-200
DS-200
AD-103
Nikonos 103, 105 Strobe,